

Prices Effective January 1, 2019

| ¿TPM License: Software as a Service | TPM Subscription Fee (USD) | | |
|---|----------------------------|----------------------------------|-------|
| Already use NetSuite? Try ₮PM for Free at NO RISK for 30 days! Sign the Acceptance Form, try ₮PM in the sandbox for 30 days. No fees or penalty to cancel in 30 days. | Annual Trade spending | Monthly Cost Invoiced Monthly | |
| | < \$1 million | \$ | 722 |
| The cost of π PM is based on the dollar value of the trade promotion spending that will be managed by π PM. | \$1 to \$2 million | \$ | 919 |
| The table on the right shows the monthly cost by size of annual trade | \$2 to \$5 million | \$ | 1,444 |
| budget. | \$5 to \$10 million | \$ | 2,494 |
| Subscription fee includes: • Implementation | \$10 to \$15 million | \$ | 3,806 |
| Help-desk iTPM support for the first year All published updates to iTPM. | \$15 to \$20 million | \$ | 5,119 |
| ● Unlimited access to TPM online training videos, User Guides | \$20 to \$25 million | \$ | 6,431 |
| and documentation. Annual Billing: 5% discount if invoiced annually. | > \$25 million | Request a Quote | |
| رTPM Subscription bound to terms of service found at wv | vw.i-TPM.com/License-Agre | ement | |

| Professional Services Fees for iTPM | Cost for Each | |
|--|---|--|
| One-time Fixed-Fee Implementation: Quote based on scope of project; smaller clients are less. Cost is higher if divisions other than retail are included. | Included with the <i>i</i> TPM Subscription | |
| TPM Best-Practices, Change Management and other Consulting services. | By Statement-of-work quote | |
| Web and on-site Training. | By Statement-of-work quote | |
| Prepaid Block of 10 hours @\$200 per hour, to be used as requested by Client: • First year of TPM help desk support is free • Can be used for any hourly work, or applied towards fixed-fee Statements-of-Work (SOW) | No Cost for the first year | |
| Out-of-pocket Travel Expenses for Customer approved on-site meetings and training sessions. | Invoiced at cost | |
| Customer specific enhancement requests, prioritizations and other customizations to TPM that are not part of the TPM product roadmap. (Most customizations are included at no additional cost.) | By Statement-of-work quote only | |
| Professional Services bound to terms of service found at www.i-TPM.com/Profesional-Services-Agreement | | |